South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 13, 2024, 01:17:31 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0699 General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-1220, as amended, relating to the targeted jobs tax credit, so as to provide terms and
conditions under which the credits may be used by a successor corporation following a merger, consolidation, or
reorganization where tax attributes survive; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 12-7-1645 so as to authorize the
filing of a consolidated corporate income tax return and to provide the terms and conditions under which such returns may be

filed.

04/15/93
04/15/93
01/19/94
01/20/94
01/20/94
01/25/94
01/26/94
01/26/94
03/09/94
04/06/94
04/21/94
05/05/94
05/18/94
05/26/94
05/26/94
05/26/94
05/27/94
05/31/94
05/31/94
06/02/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-14
Amended SJ-30

Read second time SJ-30

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 21, 1994 HJ-14

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 5, 1994 HJ-30
Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-12
Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-36
Amended HJ-75

Read second time HJ-75

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-75
Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-3
House amendment amended SJ-11

Returned to House with amendments SJ-11

Tabled HJ-46

Page 1 of 1



