South Carolina Legislature

May 13, 2024, 01:17:31 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0699 General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-1220, as amended, relating to the targeted jobs tax credit, so as to provide terms and conditions under which the credits may be used by a successor corporation following a merger, consolidation, or reorganization where tax attributes survive; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 12-7-1645 so as to authorize the filing of a consolidated corporate income tax return and to provide the terms and conditions under which such returns may be filed.

04/15/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/15/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8
01/19/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-14
01/20/94	Senate	Amended SJ-30
01/20/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
01/25/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
01/26/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
01/26/94	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-10
03/09/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3
04/06/94	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 21, 1994 HJ-14
04/21/94	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 5, 1994 HJ-30
05/05/94	House	Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-12
05/18/94	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-36
05/26/94	House	Amended HJ-75
05/26/94	House	Read second time HJ-75
05/26/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-75
05/27/94	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-3
05/31/94	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-11
05/31/94	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-11
06/02/94	House	Tabled HJ-46